
Faculty Senate <facsen@uah.edu>

Meeting Thursday in LIB 111

Mitch Berbrier <berbrim@uah.edu> Mon, Apr 14, 2014 at 10:28 AM
To: Angela Balla <angela.balla@uah.edu>, Anna Benton <anna.benton@uah.edu>, Anne Marie Choup
<amc0004@uah.edu>, Bhavani Sitaraman <sitarab@uah.edu>, Buren Wells <buren.wells@uah.edu>, Carmen
Scholz <scholzc@uah.edu>, Carolyn Sanders <sandersc@uah.edu>, Charles Hickman
<charles.hickman@uah.edu>, Chris Allport <christopher.allport@uah.edu>, Christine Sears <cs0003@uah.edu>,
Craig Cowan <craig.cowan@uah.edu>, Deb Moriarity <debra.moriarity@uah.edu>, Deborah Heikes
<deborah.heikes@uah.edu>, Derrick Smith <dws0009@uah.edu>, Dr James Swain <jswain@eng.uah.edu>, Ellise
Adams <eda0001@uah.edu>, Eric Seemann <seemane@uah.edu>, Fan Tseng <fan.tseng@uah.edu>, "J. Daniel
Sherman" <shermand@uah.edu>, James Baird <james.baird@uah.edu>, James Blackmon
<james.blackmon@uah.edu>, Jeff Evans <jeff.evans@uah.edu>, Joseph Taylor <joseph.taylor@uah.edu>, Junpeng
Guo <guoj@uah.edu>, Kader Frendi <kader.frendi@uah.edu>, Keith Jones <joneskt@uah.edu>, Kristen Herrin
<kristen.herrin@uah.edu>, Leonard Choup <leonard.choup@uah.edu>, Letha Etzkorn <letha.etzkorn@uah.edu>,
Linda Maier <maierl@uah.edu>, Lingze Duan <lingze.duan@uah.edu>, Luciano Matzkin <lmm0015@uah.edu>,
Marlena Primeau <marlena.primeau@uah.edu>, Michael Banish <banishm@uah.edu>, Nicholaos Jones
<nick.jones@uah.edu>, Nikolai Pogorelov <nikolai.pogorelov@uah.edu>, Pavica Sheldon
<pavica.sheldon@uah.edu>, Peggy Hays <peggy.hays@uah.edu>, Peter Slater <slaterp@uah.edu>, Phillip Bitzer
<bitzerp@uah.edu>, Rich Miller <millerr@uah.edu>, Ryan Weber <ryan.weber@uah.edu>, Seyed Sadeghi
<seyed.sadeghi@uah.edu>, Wai Mok <wai.mok@uah.edu>, Ying­Cheng Lin <yingcheng.lin@uah.edu>
Cc: Midori Maloney <Midori.Maloney@uah.edu>, Dee Childs <Dee.Childs@uah.edu>, Lisa Strickland
<Lisa.Strickland@uah.edu>, Sally Badoud <seb0034@uah.edu>, Robert Altenkirch <raa0005@uah.edu>, Christine
Curtis <Christine.Curtis@uah.edu>, Brent Wren <wrenb@uah.edu>, Kala Burson <facsen@uah.edu>

Senators:

Reminder: This Thursday, April 17 at 12:45 in Library 111 we will hold a Special Meeting, jointly with Staff
Senate, to learn about

(1) The Financial Health (or Ill­Health) of our Retirement Pension Plan (TRS, RSA); from Senior VP Ray Pinner
(2) Important Developments in Information Technologies at UAH; from Associate Provost Dee Childs
(3) Proposed Changes to Admittance of all Master's level Students; from Dean Dave Berkowitz

Thanks
Mitch

­­ 
Mitch Berbrier, Ph.D.
Professor and Chair, Department of Sociology | Faculty Senate President, 2013­14
The University of Alabama in Huntsville
mitch.berbrier@uah.edu
(256) 824­2301
­­
       

Find out just what any people will quietly submit to and you have the exact measure of the injustice and wrong
which will be imposed on them. ­­ Frederick Douglass

tel:%28256%29%20824-2301
mailto:mitch.berbrier@uah.edu

